Tel: 0845 895 1020 Fax: 0845 895 1021 Email: info@icenta.co.uk www.icenta.co.uk
icenta Controls Ltd SITRANS L Continuous Measurement - Open Channel Flow OCM III – page 1 of 3
LEVEL MEASUREMENTLEVEL MEASUREMENT
FLOW MEASUREMENTFLOW MEASUREMENT
SITRANS L Level instruments
Continuous measurement - Open channel flow
OCM III
5/143Siemens FI 01 · 2005

Accessories
Hand-held programmer 7ML1830-2AA
VS 100 Velocity Sensor (Order information in next
column)
Tag, stainless steel, 12 x 45 mm, one text line, suit-
able for enclosure
PBD-45000786
M20 cable gland kit (6 M20 cable glands, 6 M20
nuts, 3 stop plugs)
7ML1830-1GM
Flow Reporter software license C) PBD-51034499
Flow Reporter Kit (includes disk, authorization code
and cable)
C) PBD-51035195
Spare Parts
Card, Mother, main PBD-51033263
Card, Daughter/display PBD-51034009
Card, LCD PBD-51033961
Eprom PBD-45000739
Battery PBD-20200020
OCM III Lid overlay PBD-24250561
Ordering data Order No.
VS 100 Velocity Sensor
Provides velocity input for flowrate and volume in a
channel with no flume or weir
C) 7 M L 1 0 3 0 -
7A
Sensor
Sensor with 7.5 m (25 ft) cable 1
Sensor with 15 m (50 ft) cable 2
Instruction Manual
English 7ML1998-1FA01
French 7ML1998-1FA11
Spanish 7ML1998-1FA21
German 7ML1998-1FA31
Dutch
Note: The instruction manual should be ordered as
a separate line on the order.
7ML1998-1FA41
Optional Equipment
Screw Jack Band
150 mm (6”) PBD-20502076
200 mm (8”) PBD-20502077
250 mm (10”) PBD-20502078
300 mm (12”) PBD-20502079
380 mm (15”) PBD-20502080
460 mm (18”) PBD-20502081
500 mm (20”) PBD-20502082
560 mm (22”) PBD-20502083
610 mm (24”) PBD-20502084
760 mm (30”) PBD-20502085
915 mm (36”) PBD-20502086
Mounting Plate 300 mm x 300 mm (12” x 12”) PBD-20502087